
Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:27 AM  10/18/2024  Page 1

2024 NI FAST Moneyball Mile - 10/17/2024

Sanction #: NI-2425-058

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 131 Rusho, Brynn 5:24.20  5:43.12
38.53 36.1046.1645.3141.5940.3641.6134.54

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 171 Guche, Erika 5:06.06  5:18.06
36.51 35.8343.9742.4138.0738.4937.6033.18

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 141 Larzelere, Charlotte 20:13.47  20:47.00
36.98 37.6637.0637.9837.4237.0637.8434.82

37.1137.61 37.57 36.88 37.26 37.09 37.09 36.96

36.6137.13 36.53 37.19 36.88 36.52 37.35 37.10

35.2336.83 36.46 36.54 36.39 35.91 37.29 35.57 33.55

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 142 Frassetto, Grace 22:02.12  NT
40.95 41.1441.1541.1541.0340.4840.3936.79

40.6840.80 40.99 41.33 39.91 40.03 40.49 40.84

40.3240.85 40.13 40.34 39.53 40.19 40.03 40.02

39.2839.50 39.18 39.81 39.55 39.39 40.08 39.41 36.36

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 133 Miller, Kylie 22:11.66  NT
41.26 41.1641.0041.2740.8340.5140.5436.39

40.9740.80 40.96 41.06 40.55 40.25 40.67 40.76

40.6840.89 40.34 39.87 40.46 39.77 41.21 41.09

38.8041.39 40.54 39.97 40.85 40.08 40.37 39.71 36.66

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 134 Mirrione, Soph 23:27.80  NT
44.17 44.5444.6943.9343.2243.5542.2737.48

43.9943.45 43.84 45.68 44.57 44.68 43.01 43.80

41.8844.62 43.74 43.59 42.52 41.04 43.52 42.10

40.8641.81 42.55 41.85 41.74 41.92 39.59 39.60 38.00

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 145 Czerkas, Ava 23:38.02  NT
43.43 43.1642.6842.7141.7642.5442.4937.84

44.0743.36 43.72 43.40 44.37 43.73 44.01 43.55

43.5943.15 43.27 44.24 44.04 43.57 43.50 43.75

41.9544.31 41.91 42.88 43.27 43.05 43.56 42.37 38.79

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 161 Lawrence, Kaleigh 20:02.11  20:18.42
36.25 36.0735.9336.1436.6236.4136.2933.99

36.6836.17 36.17 36.05 35.99 36.03 36.38 36.47

36.6536.81 37.18 36.74 37.21 36.83 37.48 36.86

36.8136.65 36.54 36.72 36.77 36.79 36.71 36.50 35.22

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 152 Chimento, Alison 20:37.93  NT
38.73 38.2938.4138.3538.2137.2437.2833.47

38.1638.25 38.59 38.74 38.60 38.02 38.74 38.89

37.4238.64 37.94 38.89 37.57 37.68 37.94 37.58

34.7637.67 37.43 37.57 37.11 36.33 36.33 36.03 33.07

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 153 Rusho, Hannah 20:39.40  21:30.16
38.46 38.1639.0338.3738.7638.3437.6634.61

38.6038.86 38.76 38.35 39.24 38.66 38.55 38.08

36.6837.57 37.18 37.77 37.88 38.29 38.00 37.62

33.9037.64 37.41 38.15 36.20 37.79 36.39 34.45 33.99
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Results

(Event 2  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 174 Galley, Alyssa 20:41.80  20:46.25
37.67 37.6137.7038.0037.8137.6038.4635.18

37.6637.72 37.41 37.49 37.42 37.39 37.56 37.41

37.9537.75 37.75 37.60 37.83 37.75 37.96 38.06

37.7038.05 37.76 37.72 38.00 38.09 37.70 37.65 36.39

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 185 Little, Mikayla 20:53.84  21:35.66
37.79 38.0837.9438.2038.5438.6038.5935.66

38.5638.50 37.93 37.73 37.81 38.03 37.86 37.82

38.3638.87 38.31 38.01 38.56 39.50 38.42 37.62

37.2637.98 37.75 37.89 37.81 37.62 37.21 37.99 37.04

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 176 Weiner, Isabella 20:54.26  20:54.34
37.60 37.6637.9438.2337.8538.3738.7534.78

37.2437.88 38.04 36.70 37.54 38.13 38.07 37.66

39.0438.04 37.91 38.56 38.44 38.52 38.74 38.72

38.0938.78 38.59 39.06 38.89 38.01 38.04 38.20 36.19

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 157 Helmbold, Ariana 20:55.52  22:30.74
39.03 38.2738.8238.7938.4838.5837.8934.57

37.6939.01 38.97 38.31 37.99 38.90 38.65 38.18

37.8137.38 38.04 38.13 37.74 38.35 37.71 37.36

37.0538.11 38.35 38.59 37.66 38.57 38.71 38.05 35.78

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 178 Ferrari, Abby 21:25.42  21:31.93
38.81 39.1438.9138.7238.3738.5237.8133.77

39.3938.63 39.49 39.20 39.26 39.25 39.02 38.98

39.2939.79 38.93 39.29 39.68 39.37 39.74 40.13

39.4539.66 39.27 40.02 39.10 39.65 38.96 38.54 37.28

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 169 Hauber, Riley 21:31.09  NT
40.74 40.6940.5240.2040.4339.7839.6836.27

39.3740.34 40.34 39.69 39.95 40.42 40.57 40.25

39.2139.51 39.65 39.03 38.86 39.45 38.34 38.94

35.9939.85 38.80 38.51 38.22 38.63 36.83 36.79 35.24

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1710 Schwartzbeck, Elisabeth 22:42.70  22:21.74
41.21 40.6840.6840.4140.4640.4839.3236.10

42.2741.34 40.59 40.86 41.34 41.80 41.80 41.94

42.1942.03 42.38 42.30 43.15 42.08 41.88 42.17

40.9042.04 41.83 42.00 41.86 42.27 41.29 41.29 39.76

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1511 Hinchcliffe, Kylie 23:14.39  NT
42.32 42.6341.7241.9841.4541.5840.5236.77

42.3242.61 42.79 42.81 42.62 43.04 42.88 43.01

42.6542.75 43.35 42.76 43.25 1:26.44 42.88 43.44

38.8642.93 43.19 42.59 42.53 42.71 41.74 41.50

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1512 Donovan, Brady 24:04.74  NT
44.15 44.0143.5743.6043.7143.1541.4237.32

43.1444.17 43.60 43.78 43.92 43.60 43.65 43.47

44.1442.52 42.76 42.84 43.04 43.41 43.55 44.04

45.4744.02 44.61 45.82 45.51 46.70 46.58 46.27 43.20

 
Event 101  Women 500 Yard Freestyle Lead-off Split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 161 Lawrence, Kaleigh 6:00.04  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 142 Larzelere, Charlotte 6:12.00  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 173 Galley, Alyssa 6:15.16  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 154 Chimento, Alison 6:16.82  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 175 Weiner, Isabella 6:17.10  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 186 Little, Mikayla 6:19.83  NT
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Results

(Event 101  Women 500 Yard Freestyle Lead-off Split)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 157 Rusho, Hannah 6:21.01  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 158 Helmbold, Ariana 6:22.41  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 169 Hauber, Riley 6:38.99  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1310 Miller, Kylie 6:44.72  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1411 Frassetto, Grace 6:44.87  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1512 Hinchcliffe, Kylie 6:54.37  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1713 Ferrari, Abby 7:01.37  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1414 Czerkas, Ava 7:03.69  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1515 Donovan, Brady 7:08.70  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1316 Mirrione, Soph 7:11.14  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1717 Schwartzbeck, Elisabeth 7:22.13  NT

 
Event 102  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle Lead-off Split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 161 Lawrence, Kaleigh 12:05.58  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 142 Larzelere, Charlotte 12:22.12  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 173 Galley, Alyssa 12:31.02  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 174 Weiner, Isabella 12:35.39  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 155 Chimento, Alison 12:41.01  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 186 Little, Mikayla 12:41.39  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 157 Rusho, Hannah 12:42.89  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 158 Helmbold, Ariana 12:43.42  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 179 Ferrari, Abby 12:54.96  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1610 Hauber, Riley 13:16.29  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1411 Frassetto, Grace 13:29.00  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1312 Miller, Kylie 13:30.54  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1713 Schwartzbeck, Elisabeth 13:41.14  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1514 Hinchcliffe, Kylie 14:03.16  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1515 Donovan, Brady 14:21.42  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1416 Czerkas, Ava 14:21.52  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1317 Mirrione, Soph 14:31.34  NT


